TROFEU TRESSERRAS
BANYOLES, 8/2/2025

Prova 1
08/02/2025 - 16:00

Masc., 100m Papallona

Infantil Masculina
Llistat de sortida Final

Final

1 ORTEGA CASTRO, Iker

2 GAYA RODRIGUEZ, Alex

3 VIVAR ARBUSA, Sergi

4 PONT SANS, Arnau

5 PERRELLA COLOM, Rafael
6 VARANITA, lon

7 HERRADOR PEREZ, Eric
8 HUISMAN RUEDA, Jordi

Inscripcions suplents

BENNETT, Felip Antony
LEO GARCIA, Eric

ANY

10 C.N. Terrassa

10 C.N. Terrassa

10 C.N.Banyoles

10 C.N.Banyoles

11  C.N. Atletic-Barceloneta
11  Club Natacié6 Lloret De Mar
10 C.N. Terrassa

11 G.E.IE.G.

11  C.N. VIC-Etb
10 C.N. Badalona

1:09.44
1:07.13
1:06.16
1:04.80
1:05.50
1:06.45
1.07.51
1:09.57

1:11.72
1:14.69

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81129

Registered to C.N. Vic-Etb
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